

FED AID NO IMS-40-1(150)15

5.700 MI

SEP 30 2003 C200952

DRAINAGE, MILLING, RESURFACING & GUARDRAIL.

I-40 EAST & WEST BOUND LANES & EXIT RAMPS FROM MILE POST 14.8 TO MILE POST 20.5.

HARRISON CONST. CO., INC., DIV.
OF APAC-TENNESSEE

ALCOA, TN

ROADWAY ITEMS

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Rate	Total
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION		Lump Sum		614523.00
0002	0996000000-N 350 PIPE CLEAN-OUT	20	EA	900.00	18000.00
0003	1245000000-E SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	7.95	SMI	3500.00	27825.00
0004	1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1-1/2")	8,300	SY	2.00	16600.00
0005	1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (2-1/4")	176,111	SY	2.25	396249.75
0006	1297000000-E 607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (6")	6,500	SY	5.65	36725.00
0007	1503000000-E 610 ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	27,059	TON	33.50	906476.50
0008	1528000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S12.5B	8,901	TON	34.50	307084.50
0009	1550000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S12.5D	21,236	TON	35.00	743260.00
0010	1560000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX PG64-22	1,761	TON	235.00	413835.00
0011	1570000000-E 620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX, PG 76-22	1,168	TON	275.00	321200.00
0012	1840000000-E 665 MILLED RUMBLE STRIPS	57,026	LF	0.27	15397.02
0013	2473000000-N SP GENERIC DRAINAGE ITEM (EA) CLEAN OUT DRAINAGE STRUCTURE	20	EA	800.00	16000.00
0014	2556000000-E 846 SHOULDER BERM GUTTER	1,770	LF	15.00	26550.00
0015	2752000000-E SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (LF) SINGLE SLOPE CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER WITH 18" GLARE SCREEN	28,450	LF	70.49	2005440.50
0016	2759000000-N SP GENERIC PAVING ITEM (EA) SINGLE SLOPE CONC MED BARRIER W/18" GLARE SCREEN TRANSITION SECTION	8	EA	3500.00	28000.00
0017	2815000000-N 858 ADJ DROP INLETS	50	EA	750.00	37500.00
0018	3030000000-E 862 STL BM GUARDRAIL	28,200	LF	7.94	223908.00
0019	3120000000-E 862 20" TUBULAR 3C GUARDRAIL	500	LF	68.00	34000.00
0020	3210000000-N 862 GR ANCHOR TYPE CAT-1	28	EA	400.00	11200.00
0021	3270000000-N SP GR ANCHOR TYPE 350	29	EA	1300.00	37700.00
0022	3360000000-E 863 REMOVE EXISTING GUARDRAIL	28,248	LF	0.50	14124.00
0023	4400000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	421	SF	10.00	4210.00
0024	4405000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORTABLE)	400	SF	10.00	4000.00
0025	4415000000-N 1115 FLASHING ARROW PNL TYPE C	4	EA	3500.00	14000.00
0026	4420000000-N 1120 CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNS	4	EA	14000.00	56000.00
0027	4430000000-N 1130 DRUMS	1,550	EA	60.00	93000.00
0028	4435000000-N 1135 CONES	175	EA	25.00	4375.00
0029	4480000000-N 1165 TRUCK MTD IMP ATTN 60 MPH	4	EA	5700.00	22800.00
0030	4590000000-E SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (LF) REMOVE AND RESET EXISTING CONCRETE MEDIAN BARRIER	28,510	LF	17.00	484670.00
0031	4600000000-N SP GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) REMOVE & REPLACE LDS PANELS	1,000	EA	40.75	40750.00
0032	4685000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	9,868	LF	0.75	7401.00
0033	4721000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	112	EA	75.00	8400.00
0034	4725000000-E 1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	11	EA	75.00	825.00

SEP 30, 2003 02:50 PM

HAYWOOD

TIP NO I-4732

36392.2.1

2:00PM 2 / 2 001

FED AID NO IMS-40-1(150)15

5.700 MI

SEP 30 2003 C200952

DRAINAGE, MILLING, RESURFACING & GUARDRAIL.

I-40 EAST & WEST BOUND LANES & EXIT RAMPs FROM MILE POST 14.8 TO MILE POST 20.5.

HARRISON CONST. CO., INC., DIV.
OF APAC-TENNESSEE

ALCOA, TN

0035	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	132,084	LF	0.10	13208.40
0036	4850000000-E	1205 LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	7,124	LF	0.45	3205.80
0037	4890000000-E	SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINE (12", 20 MIL)	1,418	LF	1.38	1956.84
0038	4890000000-E	SP GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) POLYUREA PAVEMENT MARKING LINE (6", 20 MIL)	135,432	LF	0.69	93448.08
0039	4905000000-N	1253 SNOWPLB RAISED PVMT MRKER	814	EA	26.50	21571.00
0040	6006000000-E	1610 EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	200	TON	40.00	8000.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 7133419.39

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 7133419.39

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL

HARRISON CONST. CO., INC., DIV. OF APAC-TENNESSEE 1 7133419.39

SEP 30, 2003 02:50 PM

TIP NO R-2641

WAKE

34494.3.1

2:00PM 1 / 2 002

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
DESIGN-BUILD.

3.379 KM

SEP 30 2003 C200725

EAST WAKE EXPRESSWAY FROM PROPOSED US-64 BYPASS TO US-64 EAST.

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION	NORTH CAROLINA CONSTRUCTORS	
TARBORO, NC	WILSON, NC	LONGMONT, CO	

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) DESIGN, CONSTRUCTION & INSPEC- TION	Lump Sum	45702747.00	47496962.00	50964118.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL 45702747.00	TOTAL 47496962.00	TOTAL 50964118.00
			ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL 45702747.00	SUB-TOTAL 47496962.00	SUB-TOTAL 50964118.00

SEP 30, 2003 02:50 PM

TIP NO R-2641

WAKE

34494.3.1

2:00PM 2 / 2 002

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
DESIGN-BUILD.

3.379 KM

SEP 30 2003 C200725

EAST WAKE EXPRESSWAY FROM PROPOSED US-64 BYPASS TO US-64 EAST.

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION OF APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.
WATSONVILLE, CA	GREENSBORO, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) DESIGN, CONSTRUCTION & INSPEC- TION	Lump Sum	53404585.00	53767249.00
			CONTRACT TOTAL		TOTAL 53404585.00	TOTAL 53767249.00
			ROADWAY ITEMS		SUB-TOTAL 53404585.00	SUB-TOTAL 53767249.00

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO.	1	45702747.00
S. T. WOOTEN CORPORATION	2	47496962.00
NORTH CAROLINA CONSTRUCTORS	3	50964118.00
GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY	4	53404585.00
THOMPSON ARTHUR DIVISION OF APAC-ATLANTIC, INC.	5	53767249.00